N

COPPA TOKYO 4

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

08/02/2020 - 9:46

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

31

33

IANIERI Aldo

GENZINI Luca

ONGARO Riccardo
CURTIS Andrea
BOSCOLO Riccardo
MACCAGNANO Anthony
BUFFIN Federico
AIMARETTI Lorenzo
BOLOGNINI Alessio
DAL CERO Francesco
AUDANO Flavio
VIARENGO Alessandro
RAVEDONI Franco Luigi
GARINO Francesco
CHIERICI Francesco
SCHILLACI Daniele
CACIOLI Alessandro Cesar
GARBIN Gabriele
DIRINDIN Andrea

CALO' Alessio
SPEDIACCI Simone
PEROTTI Pietro Alessandr
MANCARDO Lorenzo
LOFARO Jacopo
ROSSO Samuele
BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandro
FRANCAVILLA Massimo
PELOSI Francesco
FRANCHINI Andrea
DELSANTO Stefano
BOUVET Christian
FIOCCO Lorenzo

CHIOLERO Nicolo'

TORINO, 08-09/02/2020

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

2000

2001

2003

2004

2000

2001

2002

1999

2002

2002

2002

2000

2003

2004

1997

2001

2005

2003

2003

2004

2004

2005

2003

2001

2003

2004

2004

2005

2003

2005

2004

2003

2005

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aosta Nuoto

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Vivisport UISP Fossano as

Asti Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Aosta Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Wild Sport asd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Dinamica ssd

50m

25.56

25.20

25.10

25.71

25.61

25.40

25.72

25.65

25.64

26.27

25.98

25.93

25.52

26.08

26.32

26.12

26.17

26.43

25.96

26.05

26.38

26.09

26.49

26.31

25.84

26.76

26.25

26.88

26.47

26.88

26.62

26.77

27.29

26.52

26.93

27.15

27.45

27.56

27.96

27.85

27.93

28.11

27.68

28.13

28.18

28.60

28.10

28.06

28.29

28.31

28.13

28.61

28.56

28.23

28.56

28.32

28.61

29.17

28.47

29.07

28.53

28.98

28.63

28.94

28.79

28.30

ARRIVO Record

52.08

52.13

52.25

53.16

53.17

53.36

53.57

53.58

53.75

53.95

54.11

54.11

54.12

54.18

54.38

54.41

54.48

54.56

54.57

54.61

54.61

54.65

54.81

54.92

55.01

55.23

55.32

55.41

55.45

55.51

55.56

55.56

55.59
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POS

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

51

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

COGNOME E NOME

MARTINA Alessandro
BARBIERI Alessandro
RUVOLO Nicolo'
ALLEGRA Samuele
TREVES Gabriele
AGOSTINI Giuliano
ALTINI Lorenzo
CANCEDDA Alessio
PANATTONI Filippo
SPINA Andrea

SARRA Mattia
FRACCASCIA Matteo
FAETI Simone
N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso
GENZINI Andrea

PAUL Teo Devis

BORCA Alessandro
GENTINI Marco
PELOSO Yuri
FORNENGO Nicola
ROMEO Andrea
GUERRA Tomas
RAIMONDO Daniele Antonio
CAUSIN Lorenzo
MARSALISI Riccardo
BRONZINO Matteo
SUSTAC Alessandro
SCARCIGLIA Stefano
GRECO Davide
PALLONE Lorenzo Alessio
CAMPIONE Ruben
NEIROTTI Simone
CONTATI Denis
MAIALETTI Andrea
SPOLADORE Tommaso Edoard
ZAGAROLO Davide
CHIARAVALLI Andrea

ZENZON Giulio

TORINO, 08-09/02/2020

ANNO

2002

2001

2005

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2006

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2004

2006

2004

2003

2003

2004

2003

2002

2004

2004

2004

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Aquatica Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Dynamic Sport
Dinamica ssd

CSR Granda ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Rari Nantes Torino
Piscina Dugongo ASD
Sisport Spa ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Libertas Nuoto Caluso

Swimming Club Alessandria

Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

26.84

27.18

26.88

26.46

26.55

26.85

26.82

26.84

26.90

26.87

27.32

27.09

27.42

27.02

26.96

26.58

27.15

27.08

26.94

27.02

27.46

27.13

27.21

26.85

27.52

27.42

28.20

27.20

27.36

27.21

27.53

27.26

27.08

26.92

27.10

27.86

2717

27.87

28.75

28.47

28.82

29.36

29.31

29.02

29.11

29.15

29.20

29.24

28.82

29.16

28.84

29.25

29.34

29.75

29.22

29.33

29.47

29.43

29.05

29.39

29.45

29.83

29.29

29.40

28.63

29.72

29.57

29.73

29.43

29.75

29.96

30.18

30.03

29.28

29.98

29.29

ARRIVO Record

55.59

55.65

55.70

55.82

55.86

55.87

55.93

55.99

56.10

56.11

56.14

56.25

56.26

56.27

56.30

56.33

56.37

56.41

56.41

56.45

56.51

56.52

56.66

56.68

56.81

56.82

56.83

56.92

56.93

56.94

56.96

57.01

57.04

57.10

57.13

57.14

57.15

57.16
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POS

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

96

98

99

99

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

COGNOME E NOME

ROBUSTELLI Davide
ESPOSITO Gennaro Alexand
OSTA Alessandro
MOSSETTO Filippo

BEJAN Federico

LISO Simone

DALMASSO Andrea
RECCHIA Fabio

LA GIOIA Filippo

DE SIMONE Fabio

BELLINI Francesco

SOCCO Filippo

SACCO Antonio

FAVRO Fedetrico

SEGALA Daniel

MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel A
SARASSO Edoardo
VICENTINI Edoardo
PLANCHON Tommaso
FERRO Stefano

ORLANDI Matteo

VIVALDA Davide

GUERRINI Nicolo'
FILIGHEDDU Dmitrij
SERANO Marco

SPIZZICO Alessandro
LUCARELLI Gabriele
MASSERA Alberto
PADUANO Giacomo
CORNELIO Edoardo
GUGLIERMETTI Gioele Leon
BUNAJ Lorenzo

MASSOLA Mirko
PORRELLO Giorgio

DE SANTIS Luca

FONTANA Niccolo'
GENZANO Francesco Angelo

SGOTTO Filippo

TORINO, 08-09/02/2020

ANNO

1999

2002

2003

2005

2004

2004

2005

2004

2004

2000

2005

2004

2005

2005

2001

2006

2005

2002

2004

1997

2005

2003

2006

1999

2005

2005

2006

2005

2004

2003

2006

2004

2006

2003

2005

2005

2003

2006

NAZ SOCIETA'

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Aquatica Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Dinamica Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd
Polisp Ovest Ticino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CSR Granda ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Polisp UISP River Borgaro

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

27.18

27.14

27.15

27.19

27.33

27.51

27.67

27.81

28.07

27.74

28.00

28.11

28.20

28.12

27.65

27.81

27.84

27.85

27.59

27.54

28.08

28.03

28.26

27.23

28.04

28.08

27.84

28.24

28.14

27.32

28.27

28.10

28.03

27.93

28.70

28.94

28.37

27.80

30.05

30.10

30.13

30.16

30.08

29.91

29.76

29.64

29.51

29.89

29.64

29.59

29.52

29.63

30.12

30.08

30.14

30.15

30.46

30.58

30.11

30.23

30.05

31.09

30.29

30.25

30.64

30.36

30.46

31.29

30.49

30.74

30.86

30.97

30.32

30.16

30.76

31.35

ARRIVO Record

57.23

57.24

57.28

57.35

57.41

57.42

57.43

57.45

57.58

57.63

57.64

57.70

57.72

57.75

57.77

57.89

57.98

58.00

58.05

58.12

58.19

58.26

58.31

58.32

58.33

58.33

58.48

58.60

58.60

58.61

58.76

58.84

58.89

58.90

59.02

59.10

59.13

59.15
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POS COGNOME E NOME

110 BASSINO Daniele

111 ROSA Luca

112 OZELLA Alessandro

113 DI LUCCIO Alessio

114 CASTELLINO Carlo

115 VIVALDA Andrea

116 VALSANIA Gabriele

117 VALPREDA Giacomo
118 SIMONE Alfredo

119 STICCA Emanuele

120 BALLESTRO Federico
121 BARBIERI Emanuele France
122 NARDI Luca

123 MAZZARELLO Tommaso
124 DELLAVALLE Thomas
125 DELLI CARRI Davide
126 SABBADINI Matteo

127 MALAVENDA Davide
128 DAVI' Simone

129 RAMELLA LEVIS Matteo
130 AUDISIO Loris

131 PAULATO Flavio

132 MOSCA Marco

133 D'APICE Christian Luigi
133 DIANO Samuel

133 GENOVA Fabio

136 CIPRO Matteo

137 TURLETTO Lorenzo

138 CARESIO Alessandro
139 GAIDO Andrea

140 MARANGON Alessandro
141 MOSCA Pietro Edoardo
142 BOVERO Stefano

143 NOCITI Federico

144 MASSA ROLANDINO Luca
145 SIGNORETTA Luca

146 ROLANDO Luca

147 FABRETTI Alessandro

TORINO, 08-09/02/2020

ANNO

2005

2003

2004

2006

2005

2001

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2006

2005

2006

2004

2005

2005

2006

2005

2003

2006

2003

2004

2006

2003

2006

2006

2004

2006

2006

2006

2006

2004

2004

2004

2006

2005

2006

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

CSR Granda ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Wild Sport asd

Asti Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

CSR Granda ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Sisport Spa ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Dynamic Sport

Aquatica Torino ssd
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Aquatica Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

28.11

28.76

28.26

28.31

28.87

28.17

28.56

28.34

28.58

28.33

29.08

29.04

28.23

28.57

28.73

27.78

28.63

29.15

28.84

28.08

28.88

28.73

28.22

29.06

28.68

29.26

28.77

28.75

28.90

28.83

29.05

29.12

28.80

29.39

29.16

28.93

29.56

29.58

31.12

30.50

31.01

30.98

30.43

31.19

30.81

31.05

30.87

31.14

30.42

30.60

31.43

31.13

31.00

32.07

31.29

30.86

31.25

32.06

31.29

31.47

32.02

31.38

31.76

31.18

31.70

31.95

31.81

31.91

31.76

31.70

32.15

31.84

32.14

32.40

31.85

31.86

59.23

59.26

59.27

59.29

59.30

59.36

59.37

59.39

59.45

59.47

59.50

59.64

59.66

59.70

59.73

59.85

59.92

1'00.01

1'00.09

1'00.14

1'00.17

1'00.20

1'00.24

1'00.44

1'00.44

1'00.44

1'00.47

1'00.70

1'00.71

1'00.74

1'00.81

1'00.82

1'00.95

1'01.23

1'01.30

1'01.33

1'01.41

1'01.44

ARRIVO Record
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POS COGNOME E NOME

148 SCIARRINO Alessandro
149 FERRARIS Stefano Maria
150 CORTONA Matteo

151 PERTOSA Michele

152 PERINEL Alessandro

152 SCHETTINO Luca

154 ZOVATO Francesco

155 MONDELLO Nicholas

156 FIDONE Mohamed Karim
157 NARDO Gabriele

158 RIPULLONE Lorenzo

159 BARLA Maurizio

160 PADOVAN Marco Vuong
161 ROSSO Francesco

162 RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano
163 MUSTACCIU Diego

164 PREGNOLATO Davide
165 GRAVINA Alberto

166  LADDA Filippo

167 FORNONI Manuel

168 IVALDI Nicolo'

169 MANCONI Dario

170 TOSO Olmo Edoardo

171 TORRE Enrico

172 FERRARO Lorenzo Davide
173 BRONZINO CACCAMO Edoardo
174 TORRE Alessio

175 NASCIMBENE Luca Maria
176 BASSINO Davide

177 CARBONIO Andrea

178 SINA Francesco Yannick
179 BELVISOTTI Leonardo
180 MANZO Matteo Michele
181 RONCATO Luca

182 FERONE Edoardo

182 VENEZIA Alessio

184 ORLANDO Giorgio

185 POZZO0 Oscar Ilvan

TORINO, 08-09/02/2020

ANNO

2006

2005

2004

2006

2006

2001

2006

2006

2006

2005

2004

2004

2006

2005

2006

2004

2006

2004

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

1998

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2003

2006

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Asti Nuoto

Libertas Nuoto Caluso
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Arona Active asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino

CSR Granda ssd

Dynamic Sport

Asti Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Libertas Nuoto Caluso
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Swimming Club Alessandria
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino

CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

On Sport Vinovo ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Arona Active asd

CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

CSR Granda ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CSR Granda ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

29.70

28.96

29.71

29.58

29.84

29.25

29.92

29.32

29.25

29.86

28.80

29.75

29.28

30.34

30.08

29.93

29.93

30.62

30.60

30.83

30.22

30.90

30.66

30.85

30.51

30.97

30.71

31.14

31.51

31.00

30.22

31.69

31.13

31.10

31.03

31.23

30.97

31.39

31.76

32.63

31.90

32.24

32.00

32.59

3222

32.83

32.94

32.35

33.57

32.76

33.31

32.26

33.43

33.87

34.03

33.42

33.72

33.50

34.30

33.66

33.93

33.81

34.20

33.89

34.27

34.09

33.79

34.31

35.15

33.79

34.40

34.51

34.77

34.57

34.86

34.46

ARRIVO Record

1'01.46

1'01.59

1'01.61

1'01.82

1'01.84

1'01.84

1'02.14

1'02.15

1'02.19

1'02.21

1'02.37

1'02.51

1'02.59

1'02.60

1'03.51

1'03.80

1'03.96

1'04.04

1'04.32

1'04.33

1'04.52

1'04.56

1'04.59

1'04.66

1'04.71

1'04.86

1'04.98

1'05.23

1'05.30

1'05.31

1'05.37

1'05.48

1'05.53

1'05.61

1'05.80

1'05.80

1'05.83

1'05.85
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POS

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

COGNOME E NOME

BELTRAMO Riccardo
MASSOCCO Giorgio
ROMANELLI Davide
CASTOLDI Matteo
MOLINATTO Luigi

PRIOLO Mattia

CAVALLINI Lamberto
LIMACHE REATEGUI Gabriel
CARBONIO Walter
BERTERO Martino
VENEZIA Mattia
TARTAGLIA Leonardo
OTTOBONI Manuel

ZINNA Edoardo

POGLIANO Corrado
CRISTIANO Andrea
DESTEFANIS Pietro

BELLI Sergio

DECOSTANZI Alessio
STABILE Lorenzo Giuseppe
GHITTINO Roberto Giovann
IURLARO Cristian

BOCCI Federico
TAGLIENTE Matteo
GERBALDO Gabriele
MAGRA Leonardo
PAGANO Riccardo

MASTINU Edoardo

NON CLASSIFICATI

GIUDICE Andrea
ROSSINI Matteo

CASINELLI Marco
CAVALLO Federico
CUVERTINO Andrea
DEREGIBUS Riccardo
DESIMONE Matteo
GIORDANO William
GUSSONE Simone
MAUCIELO Andrea
PANIER Andrea
SASSONE Edoardo

Pubblicata: 08/02/2020 ore 10:31

TORINO, 08-09/02/2020

ANNO

2006

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2004

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006
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UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

On Sport Vinovo ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Arona Active asd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CSR Granda ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Asti Nuoto

Asti Nuoto

Dinamica Sport ssd

On Sport Vinovo ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CSR Granda ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd

Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
On Sport Vinovo ssd

Asti Nuoto

C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Libertas Nuoto Novara

Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Libertas Nuoto Novara
CSR Granda ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

31.81

32.44

31.43

31.77

32.02

32.04

31.91

31.91

33.03

32.24

32.22

32.52

31.41

30.69

32.05

33.49

33.00

32.65

32.35

32.55

33.56

33.69

34.24

34.47

33.58

35.56

36.52

34.96

34.29

33.91

34.93

34.68

34.46

34.59

34.90

34.91

34.43

35.26

35.45

35.38

36.58

37.31

36.04

34.88

35.93

36.36

36.73

37.41

36.50

36.49

35.98

36.33

37.36

38.13

41.07

44.61

ARRIVO Record

1'06.10

1'06.35

1'06.36

1'06.45

1'06.48

1'06.63

1'06.81

1'06.82

1'07.46

1'07.50

1'07.67

1'07.90

1'07.99

1'08.00

1'08.09

1'08.37

1'08.93

1'09.01

1'09.08

1'09.96

1'10.06

1'10.18

1'10.22

1'10.80

1'10.94

1'13.69

1'17.59

1'19.57
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